School

Degree Level

Cox Business

Bachelors Total

Degree

BBA

MBA
MSA

Sum 2022

DEGREES AWARDED BY SEMESTER PAST 5 ACADEMIC YEARS

2022 Academic Year
Spr 2022 Fall 2021

28 461

155 257

47

71
63

Sum 2021

2021 Academic Year
Spr 2021 Fall 2020

27 466
55 231

53
47

Sum 2020

2020 Academic Year
Spr 2020 Fall 2019

32 436
40 240

64
37

Sum 2019

2019 Academic Year
Spr 2019 Fall 2018

24 437
56 226

45
40

Sum 2018

2018 Academic Year
Spr 2018 Fall 2017

33 425
42 241

65
44
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